Knutstorp
Sunday Knutstorp 2.070 km
Black 0900-0915 6/15/2014 09:00 . .. .
Qualifying started at 9:00:56

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:05.293 +1.715 9:07:45.471 10 1:13.790 +9.386 9:12:12.686
(43) Jan Jespersen 7 1:03.830 +0.252 9:08:49.301
1 9:01:55.043 8 1:03.578 9:09:52.879 (127) Mike Spile
2 1:07.963 +6.501 9:03:03.006 9 1:12.151 +8.573 9:11:05.030 1 9:01:48.457
3 1:03.583 +2.121 9:04:06.589 2 1:07.048 +2.613 9:02:55.505
4 1:03.619 +2.157 9:05:10.208 (40) Tonni Tonse Navrsgaard 3 1:08.054 +3.619 9:04:03.559
5 1:03.586 +2.124 9:06:13.794 1 9:03:39.999 4 1:05.851 +1.416 9:05:09.410
6 1:01.888 +0.426 9:07:15.682 2 1:04.775 +1.004 9:04:44.774 5 1:05.758 +1.323 9:06:15.168
7 1:01.462 9:08:17.144 3 1:04.511 +0.740 9:05:49.285 6 1:05.496 +1.061 9:07:20.664
8 1:02.554 +1.092 9:09:19.698 4 1:03.771 9:06:53.056 7 1:04.713 +0.278 9:08:25.377
9 1:05.534 +4.072 9:10:25.232 5 1:18.171 +14.400 9:08:11.227 8 1:04.849 +0.414 9:09:30.226
10 1:20.743 +19.281 9:11:45.975 9 1:04.807 +0.372 9:10:35.033
(76) Benjamin Andersen 10 1:04.435 9:11:39.468
(93) Mathias Poulsen 1 9:03:19.243 1 1:15.463 +11.028 9:12:54.931
1 9:01.49.860 2 1:06.143 +2.089 9:04:25.386
2 1:05.940 +3.374 9:02:55.800 3 1:04.558 +0.504 9:05:29.944 (21) Hans Karlsson
3 1:06.764 +4.198 9:04:02.564 4 1:04.054 9:06:33.998 1 9:01:58.637
4 1:03.855 +1.289 9:05:06.419 5 1:24.759 +20.705 9:07:58.757 2 1:07.458 +2.825 9:03:06.095
5 1:04.830 +2.264 9:06:11.249 3 1:06.797 +2.164 9:04:12.892
6 1:03.046 +0.480 9:07:14.295 (197) Frederik Lyngholm 4 1:07.552 +2.919 9:05:20.444
7 1:02.566 9:08:16.861 1 9:01:50.194 5 1:06.956 +2.323 9:06:27.400
8 1:02.763 +0.197 9:09:19.624 2 1:06.983 +2.894 9:02:57.177 6 1:05.035 +0.402 9:07:32.435
9 1:04.920 +2.354 9:10:24.544 3 1:07.398 +3.309 9:04:04.575 7 1:06.668 +2.035 9:08:39.103
10 1:11.695 +9.129 9:11:36.239 4 1:05.531 +1.442 9:05:10.106 8 1:13.543 +8.910 9:09:52.646
5 1:05.831 +1.742 9:06:15.937 9 1:25.337 +20.704 9:11:17.983
(26) Chris Carlsen 6 1:05.344 +1.255 9:07:21.281 10 1:04.633 9:12:22.616
1 9:03:28.185 7 1:04.902 +0.813 9:08:26.183 " 1:05.345 +0.712 9:13:27.961
2 1:04.684 +1.532 9:04:32.869 8 1:04.531 +0.442 9:09:30.714
3 1:03.449 +0.297 9:05:36.318 9 1:04.749 +0.660 9:10:35.463 (196) Kenneth Lyngholm
4 1:03.821 +0.669 9:06:40.139 10 1:04.237 +0.148 9:11:39.700 1 9:01:55.199
5 1:04.347 +1.195 9:07:44.486 " 1:04.089 9:12:43.789 2 1:08.829 +4.191 9:03:04.028
6 1:03.201 +0.049 9:08:47.687 12 1:04.625 +0.536 9:13:48.414 3 1:06.249 +1.611 9:04:10.277
7 1:10.129 +6.977 9:09:57.816 4 1:06.388 +1.750 9:05:16.665
8 1:46.468 +43.316 9:11:44.284 (530) Emil Sachmann 5 1:06.846 +2.208 9:06:23.511
9 1:03.152 9:12:47.436 1 9:01:57.940 6 1:06.642 +2.004 9:07:30.153
10 1:14.328 +11.176 9:14:01.764 2 1:07.573 +3.440 9:03:05.513 7 1:06.085 +1.447 9:08:36.238
3 1:12.566 +8.433 9:04:18.079 8 1:04.638 9:09:40.876
(48) Hans H. Hansen 4 1:21.191 +17.058 9:05:39.270 9 1:04.647 +0.009 9:10:45.523
1 9:04:14.100 5 1:04.398 +0.265 9:06:43.668 10 1:04.926 +0.288 9:11:50.449
2 1:05.958 +2.653 9:05:20.058 6 1:04.486 +0.353 9:07:48.154 1 1:17.605 +12.967 9:13:08.054
3 1:05.403 +2.098 9:06:25.461 7 1:04.160 +0.027 9:08:52.314
4 1:05.459 +2.154 9:07:30.920 8 1:04.133 9:09:56.447 (44) Thorleif Mgller
5 1:06.190 +2.885 9:08:37.110 9 1:04.591 +0.458 9:11:01.038 1 9:02:04.598
6 1:04.001 +0.696 9:09:41.111 10 1:14.813 +10.680 9:12:15.851 2 1:07.758 +2.768 9:03:12.356
7 1:04.048 +0.743 9:10:45.159 3 1:05.834 +0.844 9:04:18.190
8 1:03.305 9:11:48.464 (500) Lucas Christiansen 4 1:05.314 +0.324 9:05:23.504
9 1:15.805 +12.500 9:13:04.269 1 9:01:55.297 5 1:05.554 +0.564 9:06:29.058
2 1:05.280 +1.005 9:03:00.577 6 1:04.990 9:07:34.048
(54) Michael Boss 3 1:07.280 +3.005 9:04:07.857 7 1:05.632 +0.642 9:08:39.680
1 9:03:52.875 4 1:10.232 +5.957 9:05:18.089 8 1:06.262 +1.272 9:09:45.942
2 1:06.319 +2.926 9:04:59.194 5 1:05.997 +1.722 9:06:24.086 9 1:05.374 +0.384 9:10:51.316
3 1:05.659 +2.266 9:06:04.853 6 1:06.646 +2.371 9:07:30.732 10 1:05.904 +0.914 9:11:57.220
4 1:04.191 +0.798 9:07:09.044 7 1:07.446 +3.171 9:08:38.178 1 1:15.338 +10.348 9:13:12.558
5 1:03.624 +0.231 9:08:12.668 8 1:04.275 9:09:42.453
6 1:05.265 +1.872 9:09:17.933 9 1:14.208 +9.933 9:10:56.661 (34) Mike Kofoed
7 1:11.610 +8.217 9:10:29.543 1 9:01:58.559
8 1:26.144 +22.751 9:11:55.687 (54) Martin Hgyland 2 1:06.173 +1.167 9:03:04.732
9 1:03.393 9:12:59.080 1 9:02:03.812 3 1:05.436 +0.430 9:04:10.168
10 1:13.439 +10.046 9:14:12.519 2 1:19.569 +15.165 9:03:23.381 4 1:06.811 +1.805 9:05:16.979
3 1:06.270 +1.866 9:04:29.651 5 1:07.248 +2.242 9:06:24.227
(440) Danny raavad 4 1:04.997 +0.593 9:05:34.648 6 1:06.199 +1.193 9:07:30.426
1 9:02:19.527 5 1:04.962 +0.558 9:06:39.610 7 1:07.485 +2.479 9:08:37.911
2 1:06.247 +2.669 9:03:25.774 6 1:04.935 +0.531 9:07:44.545 8 1:05.006 9:09:42.917
3 1:04.917 +1.339 9:04:30.691 7 1:04.404 9:08:48.949 9 1:14.704 +9.698 9:10:57.621
4 1:04.437 +0.859 9:05:35.128 8 1:04.995 +0.591 9:09:53.944
5 1:05.050 +1.472 9:06:40.178 9 1:04.952 +0.548 9:10:58.896 (9) Per-Olof Selerup
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 9:01:48.064
2 1:06.210 +0.833 9:02:54.274
3 1:06.387 +1.010 9:04:00.661
4 1:05.377 9:05:06.038
5 1:17.046 +11.669 9:06:23.084
(33) Tue Larsen
1 9:01:56.195
2 1:08.900 +3.407 9:03:05.095
3 1:06.978 +1.485 9:04:12.073
4 1:08.086 +2.593 9:05:20.159
5 1:05.570 +0.077 9:06:25.729
6 1:06.077 +0.584 9:07:31.806
7 1:06.975 +1.482 9:08:38.781
8 1:05.983 +0.490 9:09:44.764
9 1:06.321 +0.828 9:10:51.085
10 1:05.877 +0.384 9:11:56.962
11 1:05.493 9:13:02.455
12 1:06.529 +1.036 9:14:08.984
(659) Rasmus Hoffmann
1 9:01:55.812
2 1:08.931 +3.284 9:03:04.743
3 1:07.027 +1.380 9:04:11.770
4 1:07.017 +1.370 9:05:18.787
5 1:06.160 +0.513 9:06:24.947
6 1:06.515 +0.868 9:07:31.462
7 1:07.013 +1.366 9:08:38.475
8 1:05.878 +0.231 9:09:44.353
9 1:06.165 +0.518 9:10:50.518
10 1:05.647 9:11:56.165
1 1:05.976 +0.329 9:13:02.141
12 1:07.011 +1.364 9:14:09.152
(451) Pelle Meijer
1 9:01:51.616
2 1:07.971 +1.230 9:02:59.587
3 1:07.722 +0.981 9:04:07.309
4 1:08.785 +2.044 9:05:16.094
5 1:07.021 +0.280 9:06:23.115
6 1:06.741 9:07:29.856
7 1:15.607 +8.866 9:08:45.463
(226) Jeff Carlsen
1 9:04:05.893
2 1:13.811 +1.118 9:05:19.704
3 1:12.693 9:06:32.397
4 1:24.446 +11.753 9:07:56.843
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